
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE CCP CLASSEMENT 2019
Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total

Morizès
05/05

1 TRESARRIEU Stephane Elite STUHA/GM 25 25
2 TRESARRIEU Mathieu Elite GM 22 22
3 STELLA Gaetan Elite GM 20 20
4 LABOUYRIE Steven Elite JAWA 19 19
5 CAYRE Julien Elite JAWA 18 18
6 LESPINASSE Jerome Elite JAWA 17 17
7 DUBERNARD Gabriel Elite GM 16 16
8 DUBERNARD Jordan Elite GM 15 15
9 HERMES Maeron Elite JAWA 14 14
10 DE BIASI Richard Elite STUHA 13 13

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Morizès

05/05
1 MURATET Xavier National JRM 14 14
2 COMBLON Baptiste National JAWA 13 13
3 GORET Steven National JAWA 12 12
4 TRESARRIEU Mathias National STUHA 11 11
5 ELLIAU Kevin National NC 10 10
6 CAMBE Benjamin National GM 09 09
7 CHANSARD Nicolas National STUHA 08 08
8 VALLADON Thomas National JAWA 07 07
9 DUPUY Audrey National JAWA 06 06
10 DUBERNET Jérôme National NC 05 05

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Morizès

05/05
1 COMBLON Guillaume/AGEZ Chloé Side Car JAWA 25 25
2 BELARBRE Christophe/BERTRAND Jonathan Side Car STUHA 22 22
3 TOCHEPORT Vincent/BIREAU Teddy Side Car JRE 20 20
4 MALPEYRE Jérémy/MALPEYRE David Side Car GM 19 19

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
La Réole

15/06
Marmande

13/07
1 STELLA Gaetan Espoir Gm 50 25 25
2 DUBRANA Alexandre Espoir Jawa 42 20 22
3 HERMES Maeron Espoir Jawa 41 22 19
4 DUBERNARD Jordan Espoir Gm 41 25 16
5 VALLADON Thomas Espoir Jawa 38 18 20
6 CAYRE Julien Espoir Jawa 34 17 17
7 LABOUYRIE Steven Espoir Jawa 33 15 18
8 GORET Steven Espoir Jawa 32 19 13
9 BERNARD John Espoir Gm 30 16 14
10 DE BIASI Richard Espoir Stuha 28 13 15
11 MURATET Xavier Espoir Jrm 27 17 10
12 COMBLON Baptiste Espoir Jawa 26 14 12
13 TRESARRIEU Mathias Espoir Stuha 23 12 11
14 CAMBE Benjamin Espoir Gm 19 11 08
15 DUPUY Audrey Espoir Gm 18 09 09
16 VALLADON Rémi Espoir Jawa 10 10 00

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Morizès

05/05
1 CHARRIERE Santiago Educatif HUSQVARNA 25 25
2 CHANSARD Elise Educatif DIRT 22 22
3 BERTRAND Jules Educatif HONDA 20 20
4 SARRAILH Raphaël Educatif YCF 19 19

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Morizès

05/05
1 SAMBARREY Matys Kids YAMAHA 25 25
2 CHARBONNIER Boris Kids HUSQVARNA 22 22
3 DONCEL Evan Kids KAWASAKI 20 20
4 URDA Noah Kids KTM 19 19
5 LOUIT Gabin Kids YAMAHA 00 00



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE CCP CLASSEMENT 2019
Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total

Morizes
05/05

1 BOUIN Tino 85-129cc SHUPA 25 25
2 UGONI Theo 85-129cc SHUPA 22 22
3 TREMY Dylan 85-129cc STUHA 20 20
4 LANDREAU COUSY Simon 85-129cc SHUPA 19 19
5 CRICQ Melvyn 85-129cc YCF 18 18
6 NICOLAS Kelvin 85-129cc NC 17 17

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Lamothe

28/07
1 SMETANA Ondrej Speedway 500 GM/STUHA 25 25
2 STELLA Gaetan Speedway 500 GM 22 22
3 TRESARRIEU Mathieu Speedway 500 GM 20 20
4 DUBERNARD Jordan Speedway 500 GM 19 19
5 TRESARRIEU Stephane Speedway 500 STUHA/GM 18 18
6 MURATET Xavier Speedway 500 JRM / Stuha 17 17
7 DUBERNARD Gabriel Speedway 500 GM 16 16
8 HERMES Maeron Speedway 500 JAva 15 15
9 GORET Steven Speedway 500 JAWA 14 14
10 LESPINASSE Jerome Speedway 500 JAWA 13 13
11 BERNARD John Speedway 500 gm 12 12
12 DE BIASI Richard Speedway 500 Stuha 11 11
13 TRESARRIEU Mathias Speedway 500 stuha 10 10
14 VALLADON Thomas Speedway 500 jawa 09 09
15 VALLADON Rémi Speedway 500 jawa 08 08
16 CAMBE Benjamin Speedway 500 GM 07 07

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Morizès

05/05
1 DELESTRE Wilfried Flat-Track Elite SUZUKI 25 25
2 BOMAIS Damien Flat-Track Elite HUSQVARNA 22 22
3 BOISSERIE Stephane Flat-Track Elite YAMAHA 20 20
4 JEANPIERRE Sebastien Flat-Track Elite KAWASAKI 19 19
5 RUBIO Simon Flat-Track Elite HONDA 18 18
6 COUTHURES Christopher Flat-Track Elite YAMAHA 17 17
7 STELLA Philippe Flat-Track Elite HONDA 16 16
8 COFFIGNIEZ Julien Flat-Track Elite HONDA 15 15
9 CABANNE Olivier Flat-Track Elite SUZUKI 14 14
10 LENESTOUR Michael Flat-Track Elite HONDA 13 13
11 BIANVET Damien Flat-Track Elite KAWASAKI 12 12
12 LAMY Olivier Flat-Track Elite BHR 11 11
13 FOREAU Jean Thomas Flat-Track Elite FANTIC 10 10
14 DARRIET Jérôme Flat-Track Elite YAMAHA 09 09

Place Nom Prénom Catégorie Moto Total
Morizès

05/05
1 GOYFFON Stephane Flat-Track Open CO-BUILT 25 25
2 BRISSON Samuel Flat-Track Open APRILIA 22 22
3 PRIVAT Pierre Flat-Track Open HONDA 20 20
4 DOUX Jean-Philippe Flat-Track Open SUZUKI 19 19
5 SOTON Jean-Bernard Flat-Track Open HONDA 18 18
6 CLEMENT Sebastien Flat-Track Open YAMAHA 17 17
7 GUILHEMJOUAN Patrice Flat-Track Open HONDA 16 16
8 PERON Christophe Flat-Track Open YAMAHA 15 15
9 ROOS Barner Flat-Track Open HONDA 14 14
10 BAQUE Fabien Flat-Track Open SUZUKI 13 13
11 MUCCIGNATO Loris Flat-Track Open SUZUKI 12 12
12 MEZART Stéphane Flat-Track Open SUZUKI 11 11
13 LE DOUCHE Yann Flat-Track Open HONDA 10 10
14 PRIETO Frederic Flat-Track Open HONDA 09 09
15 WINTERBERGER Nicolas Flat-Track Open HONDA 00 00


